Stroud Hedgehogs

Name
Wilden, Alaster
Carey, Alex
McDonald, John-Paul
Nelson, Peter

Performance Score Games Including Defaults Excluding Defaults

0

2067
1413
1643

Southcott-Moyers, Indy 1381

Haynes, Chris
West, Richard ]
Wilden, Rob E
Killey, Ainsley
Brown, Graham K
Horton, David
Fox, Leo

1872
1661
1746
1623
1574
1350
-400

0
2,

0

— = 00 W o O W W s U1 W

100%
83.33%
83.33%
75%
66.67%
66.67%
58.33%
50%
50%
31.25%
0%

0%

0%
83.33%
80%
75%
66.67%
66.67%
58.33%
50%
50%
31.25%
0%

0%



