## **Stroud Hedgehogs**

Name	Performance	Score	Games	<b>Including Defaults</b>	<b>Excluding Defaults</b>
Wilden, Alaster	0	0	0	100%	0%
Carey, Alex	2067	21/2	3	83.33%	83.33%
McDonald, John-Paul	1413	4	5	83.33%	80%
Nelson, Peter	1643	3	4	75%	75%
Southcott-Moyers, Indy	1381	2	3	66.67%	66.67%
Haynes, Chris	1872	2	3	66.67%	66.67%
West, Richard J	1661	31/2	6	58.33%	58.33%
Wilden, Rob E	1746	3	6	50%	50%
Killey, Ainsley	1623	1½	3	50%	50%
Brown, Graham K	1574	21/2	8	31.25%	31.25%
Horton, David	1350	0	1	0%	0%
Fox, Leo	-400	0	1	0%	0%